
1 Project Lead Ian Anson Vedior ianson41@aol.com
2 Domain Coordinator Tara Ryan Adecco tara.ryan@adecco.com
3 Data/object modeling facilitator Barbara Johnson Adecco barbara.johnson@adecco.com
4 Recorder/Secretary Rick Divers Randstad rick.divers@us.randstad.com
5 Schema/DTD implementer/editor Steven Huang Contractor nhuang5195@hotmail.com
6 Cross Process Object Workgroup Liaison John DeRoche Manpower john.deroche@na.manpower.com
7 Protocol implementer/editor Trish Brown Spherion triciabrown@spherion.com
8 Related Standards Group Liaison Gail Bubsey Kelly bubsega@kellyservices.com
9 Team members Peter Ross Vedior peter.ross@sapphire.com

Kevin O'Neill Vedior koneill@select-appointments.com.au
Rich Guariglia Adecco Richard.Guariglia@adeccona.com
Keith Ensroth Kelly ensrokl@kellyservics.com
Linda Le Grand Randstad Linda_Le_Grand@randstadholdings.com
Douglas Prittie Manpower douglas.prittie@na.manpower.com
Peter Parks Manpower Peter.parks@na.manpower.com
Melanie Holmes Manpower Melanie.holmes@na.manpower.com
Peter Stockhuausen Manpower Peter.stockhausen@na.manpower.com

10 Guest Experts As required Aestix (Mark Miller has been our advisor to date)

11 Company Sponsors Dominiqu Turcq Manpower dominique.turcq@manpower.com Senior Vice President
 John Nurthen Vedior jnurthen@selectgroup.com Director E-Business

Sue Marks Kelly markssj@kellyservices.com Vice President E-Business
Bob Lucas Adecco bob.lucas@adeccona.com Sn. Sales Vice President
Dan Leiblich Spherion danlieblich@spherion.com Vice President  
Jay Schaudies Randstad Jay.Schaudies@us.randstad.com Managing Director - General Affairs

Sponsor Companies/HR-XML Relations Liaison Chuck Bartels Manpower charles.bartels@na.manpower.com e-Commerce Projects



Status Priority Definition Type Create Schema May Exist Elsewhere
Assignment Straw Model Completed 5 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate
Background Check Straw Model Completed 10 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate
ContactDetails Straw Model Completed 9 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate
HumanResource Straw Model Completed 8 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate
Invoice Straw Model Completed 6 DTD Yes Yes - Research
Order Straw Model Completed 1 DTD Yes Yes - Research
PersonName Adopt Existing HRXML PersonName done DTD Schema Exists HRXML
PostalAddress Adopt Existing HRXML PostalAddress done DTD Schema Exists HRXML
Qualification Straw Model Completed 7 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate
StaffingAction Straw Model Completed 4 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate
StaffingSupplier Straw Model Completed 2 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate
StaffingSupplierCustomer Straw Model Completed 3 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate
TimeCard Adopt Proposed HRXML TImeExpense done DTD Schema Exists HRXML
TrackingInformation Straw Model Completed 11 DTD Yes Unknown - Investigate



This plan is pre-emptive,  and subject to change following our first workgroup meetings.

Definition September October  November   December January 
Week 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3

Proposal
BSC Go Ahead
Public Announcement
WorkGroup Formation  

1 Order    
Meeting - Atlanta

2 StaffingSupplier 
3 StaffingSupplierCustomer 
4 StaffingAction

London Meeting
5 Assignment definition
6 Invoice
7 Qualification
8 HumanResource

 Meeting Chicago
9 Contact Details

10 BackgroundCheck
 Meeting Atlanta

11 Tracking Info
 Consolidation/Documentation
 Meeting Tampa

Completed
In Progress
Meeting
Low Activity Period


